
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Photocopying A4 size First Four pages Free of charge 

 A4 and smaller One side Rs 2 

  Both Sides Rs 4 

 Legal size One side Rs 4 

  Both sides Rs 8 

 Any size large than 
above 

 Actual cost 

Printout A4 size First Four pages Free of charge 

 A4 and smaller One side Rs 4 

  Both sides Rs 8 

 Legal size upto A3 One side Rs 5 

  Both sides Rs 10 

 Any size larger than 
above 

 Actual cost 

Copying on to Diskette, 
CD, USB, or similar 
electronic device 
provided by the citizen. 

  Rs 20 

Copying on to Diskette, 
CD, USB, or similar 
electronic device 
provided by the Public 
Authority 

  Actual cost 

Study or inspection of 
any document or 
material or inspection 
of a construction site 

  1st hour – free of 
charge 
Over one hour – Rs 50 
per hour. 

Samples or Models   Actual Cost 

E-mail   Free of Charge 


